
First Name Last Name Address Phone Email Girls Boys

Ernesto Acosta 20 SECOR PLACE, APT#5R                                      
YONKERS, New York.     10704 718-644-4956 ernesto.acosta7@gmail.com 3 2

Dennis Adams 9 Carlton Court
Peekskill, New York.     10566 914-906-4211 ballnchain90@gmail.com 3

Dennis Addis 51 Maple
Dobbs Ferry, New York.     10594 914-384-7364 dennisaddis24@yahoo.com 3

Michael Allen 74 Stevens
White Plains, New York.     10606

347 680 0759 dastand180@gmail.com 3

Peter Andreani 306 Church Rd
Putnam Valley , New York.     10579

(845) 306-9653
(914) 907-5767 ivajus@yahoo.com 1 2

Nicole Angelo 2 Fulop Lane
Mahopac, New York.     10541 845-721-7085 nicole.rose.angelo@gmail.com 3

Miguel Ayala 162 Highridge Road,                                                 
New Rochelle, NY 10804 914 490-7687 guelly777@gmail.com 3

Eric Baltch 36 Sylvan Ave.,                                                   
Tuckahoe, NY 10707 516 435-8723 ebaltch@gmail.com 3

Giovanna Beato 530 Riverdale Avenue,                         
Yonkers, NY 10703 904-514-4541 giovannabeato@myyahoo.com 2

Robert Behan 50 Woodland Trail,                                                
Carmel, NY 10512 845 206-7623 rbehan@gmail.com 3

James Berger 10 Birchbrook Dr.
Valhalla , New York.     10595

914-949-0569
(914) 610-1666

Jbrn24@aol.com
jimberger@optonline.net 1

Earl Berry 98 Red Mill Road
Cortlandt Manor, New York.     10567

914-528-7931
914-438-8764 ebllump@gmail.com 1A 1

Rob Bertolacci 560 Manhattan ave
Thornwood, New York.     10594 914-7552555 rbertolacci@ryebrook.org 2

Andrew Bieber 3 Birch Brook Road
Cortlandt Manor, New York.     10567 917-922-6450 biebsmagic@gmail.com 3 2

Frank Blauschild 15 Carlisle Road
Chestnut Ridge, New York.     10977

845-623-0321
914-715-1999 blaus44@gmail.com 1A 1

Roger Bloat 213 Larchmont Acres. apt.4C                                
Larchmont , New York.     10538 561-891-9617 dodger24k@gmail.com 2 2

Michael Boyle 659 A Heritage Hills
Somers. , New York.     10589

914-617-9744
(914) 380-2062 fourmeb@comcast.net 2

Ryan Bradley 57 Alexander Street, Apt 757,                          
Yonkers, NY 10701 914 787-0165 rbradley2013@aol.com 3

Francis Brunelle 30 Continental Ct.
Carmel, New York.     10512 914-424-3797 fbrunelle_523@comcast.net 2 2

Thomas_J Bruno 110 North Third Av. Apt. #7M                                       
Mt. Vernon , New York.     10550 (914) 648-6618 tbruno0160@yahoo.com 1A 1

Daniel Brussich 3 South Lane,                                                      
Katonah, NY 10536 914 450-2693 d.brussich@gmail.com 3

Giani Brussich 7 Lakeside Road,                                                    
Mount Kisco, NY 10549 914 255-4116 gbrussich52@gmail.com 3

Gerard Byrne 208 Old Briarcliff Road
Briarcliff Manor, New York.     10510

9149450866 Byrneg55@gmail.com 1 1

Anthony Calise 88 Mountainview,                                                              
Pearl River, NY 10954 (845) 821-3993 aecalise36@gamil.com 1 1

Nick Callagy 67 Preston Avenue
West Harrison , New York.     10604 914-260-5708 Nnnwls@optonline.net 3

Michael Capra 21 Glenbrook Road
Carmel, New York.     10512

845-225-8035
845-519-0443 michaelcapra@comcast.net 3

Anthony Carfora 16 Clubway,                                                  
Eastchester, NY 10709 914 879-1824 tonyc1954@msn.com 3

Leo Carrea P.O. BOX 600
Yorktown Heights , New York.     10598

(914) 490-3460 landcomminc@optonline.net 1

John_J Chiara 3574 Cooper St
Mohegan Lake , New York.     10547

(914) 528-7407
914-523-5822 Jpirates41@aol.com 1 2

Gary Chipurnoi 14 Tewksbury Road
Scarsdale, New York.     10583 (516) 317-8713 zapchip@aol.com 3

Jared Christian 13 Reynolds Farm Road
New Milford, New York.     6776 (203) 241-5973 jchristian@byramhills.org 3

Donal Connaughton 8 Rex Place,                                                            
Yonkers, NY 10704 917 968-0240 snowmanonrex@yahoo.com 3
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Matt Cooper 37 Shaw Place
Hartsdale, New York.     10530 (914) 282-4647 Pegeenb@aol.com 3

Anthony Corradina 78 Mohican Park Avenue
Dobbs Ferry, New York.     10522

9146939528
9148828635 corradina3@gmail.com 3

Jose Costa 28 Lee Ave,                                                         
Ossining, NY 10516 914 557-0494 goldrush525@verizon.net 3

Joseph Courtney 720 Pelham Road Apt 5J,                                          
New Rochelle, NY 10805 646-526-6533 Courtney@nycabacus.com 3

Michael Deflorio 645 Warren Ave,                                                    
Thornwood, NY 10594 914 490-6700 mickd004@verizon.net 3

James Delorenzo 222 Old Farm Road
Mohegan Lake , New York.     10547 (914) 646-1834 jimde1969@optonline.net 2

John DiVernieri 1350 New Road
Shrub Oak , New York.     10588

(914) 528-2612
914-441-1908 jdivernieri@optonline.net 3A

Sal Divitto po box 302
Armonk, New York.     10504 914-815-7408 saldiv215@gmail.com 2 2

Deborah Donahoe 65 Park Av.
White Plains, New York.     10603

914-428-1263
914-646-4858 debdonahoe@gmail.com 3 2

Eric Dronzek 38 Rosehill Terrace
Yonkers, New York.     10703

914-968-5542
914-772-0206 ebo136@gmail.com 2A 2

Richard Duggan 44 Spring Hill Ave
Norwalk, New York.     6850 401-595-7920 rduggan82@gmail.com 

rdug2571@yahoo.com 1 1

Gregory Dusablon jr 200 Read Ave.
Tuckahoe, New York.     10707

914 613-9363
347-242-6522 lifesaver914@optonline.net 1A 1

Craig Eason 3 Paula Lane
New City, New York.     10956 (1845) 548-0326 LCEASON10@AOL.COM 2A

Kathy Federici 98 Perry Avenue
Port Chester. , New York.     10573

914-656-9622 Kfed726@gmail.com 1

Robert Fernandez 21 Howe Place
Bronxville, New York.     10708

914-793-6313
917-312-9297 robsos@att.net 2A 2

John Fitzpatrick 349 D Heritage Hills                                                  
Somers, New York. 10589 (845) 282-7474 usajohnfitz@gmail.com 1A 1

Thomas Flynn 1950 Hutchinson River Pkwy                              
Bronx, New York. 10461

(917) 568-5175 tfsports02@gmail.com 2A

Vito Galatioto 7 TRUESDALE PL
YONKERS, New York.     10705

914 969-5375
(914) 447-2551 Vitogalatiotosr@gmail.com 1A

Ryan Gilchrist 294 Allview Ave.
Brewster, New York 10509 (845)803-5234 hghk95@yahoo.com 3

Annette Govan 15 Todd Road
Katonah, New York.     10536 914-419-1884 anashgovan@yahoo.com 3

Felicia Green 1094 Riverbank Road                                              
Stamford, New York. 06903

2034619290
9177634485 F_GREEN@ATT.NET 1A 1

Robert Haddock 47 Cedar Pond Lane
Corlandt Manor, New York.     10467 (212) 874-6470 NHL620@aol.com 3

David Hargraves 249 Salmons Hollow Road                                      
Brewster , New York 10509

(845) 278-4802
(845) 656-2841 dhargraves@aol.com 1

Brent Harrington 345 Fort Washington Ave.                            
Hawthorne, NY 10532 914 396-5517 brentbharrington@gmail.com 3

Joseph Hickey 245 Crane Road
Carmel, New York.     105128 914-980-2528 dadhicks1953@gmail.com 3

Elyse Hintzen 415 Ferris Road
Seaford , New York.     11783

(914) 260-3913
914 260-3913 no4dwarf@optimum.net 1A

Joseph Hom 342 Westchester Ave. 31E
Port Chester, New York.     10573

4124986861
412-498-6861 joehom@flash.net 1A 1

Frank Imperatore 14 South Broadway apt. 6-1B                                 
Irvington, New York.     10533 (914) 295-7435 bigyaz64@optonline.net 1A 1

Rusiana Jackson 48 Stratford Road,                                                    
New Rochelle, NY 10804 312 933-4776 ruslanajackson@gmail.com 3

Joseph Jamin 40 Beale Road
Cold Spring, New York.     10516

845-265-9051
845 661 1985 joejamin@optonline.net 1 1

Myron Joseph 720 Pelham Road Apt 5J
New Rochelle, New York.     10805

19148799394
9148799394

mjnrsgt@aol.com 
mjnrsgt@aol.com 2

Ron Kalban 6 Jonathan Court
Danbury, New York.     6810

(203) 917-1717
203-917-1717

RKalban@aol.com 
recpro7@aol.com 3A

Louis Kern 395 Pinebrook Blvd
New Rochelle, New York.     10804 (914) 582-9056 fsbbnr@aol.com 1A

Maureen Kern 395 Pinebrook Blvd
New Rochelle , New York.     10804 (914) 263-9581 Mkern1949@gmail.com 1
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Howard Kirschner 17 Farm Court
New City , New York.     10956

(845) 634-0001
(845) 304-2382 reneekirschner@optimum.net 1

Michael Kohel 19 Floral Road
Cortlandt Manor, New York.     10567 (914) 261-3547 MIKEYK2248@hotmail.com 1 1

John Kolkowski 39 Dunwoodie Street
Yonkers , New York.     10704 (914) 968-6280 CoachK911@aol.com 1A

Stephen Kuschman 60 Wilson Drive
New Rochelle, New York.     10801 914-584-6503 stevekuschman@gmail.com 3

Pierre Laurenceau 34 minuteman Circle                                          
Orangeburg, New York 10962 917 613-2007 pierrevphn@aol.com 3

Cynthia Leite 252 EDGEWOOD AVENUE
Thornwood, New York.     10594 (914) 879-1852 cleite.era@gmail.com 2A 1

Kristan Lyddy 58 Burcher Ave
Yonkers, New York.     10710 914-497-9611 lyd729@aol.com 3

Jim Mallardi 606 Watch Hill Drive                                             
Tarrytown, New York. 10591

914-588-6985 jpmpar@aol.com 3A 1

Anthony Maraglino 200 Centre Ave, Apt 1N,                                              
New Rochelle, NY 10805 914 300-3767 tonymara76000@yahoo.com 3

Russ Marra 46 E. Madison Street
White Plains, New York.     10605

914-255-4779
914-255-4779 Rumar51@aol.com 3

Rita Marsella 2 Woods End Circle Unit B                                     
Peekskill, New York 10566 (914) 739-1083 lucyb1822@optonline.net 1A

Ed Mattavous 52 Van Wart St.
Elmsford, New York.     10523 914-645-6958 bigmansband@yahoo.com 

bg3mzz@protonmail.com 3

Stephen McCarthy 186 Ashford Av.
Dobbs Ferry, New York.     10522 914-960-0043 spm032569@aol.com 1 2

Philip Mcgovern 26 Manor House Lane
Dobbs Ferry, New York.     10522 914 400 9930 phil.mcgovern17@aol.com 

philmcgovern17@aol.com 3

Dennis Meehan 5 Barry Rd.
Scarsdale , New York.     10583 (914) 419-0463 djmref43@yahoo.com 1

James Melville 709 Vista on the Lake                                                
Carmel, New York. 10512 914-500-9333 jaymelville73@aol.com 3

Jean Michel 82 Franklin Avenue
New Rochelle, New York.     10805 (914) 263-4176 Jmicheljr@gmail.com 3

William Modeste 233 Magnolia Ave
Mt Vernon , New York.     10552

914-980-7099 modeste.wm@gmail.com 2 2

Franccesca Moncayo 21 Jones Place
Yonkers, New York.     10703 718-710-3258 fran981@hotmail.com 3

Irv Nash 171 Lorraine Ave
Mount Vernon, New York.     10553

914-924-4734 Inash1950@gmail.com 3

Brian O'Reilly 14 Lancaster Av.
Montrose , New York.     10548

(914) 739-6673
914-522-1081 proradar1013@gmail.com 2

Frank Parker 11 Parker Drive
Stony Point, New York.     10980

914-523-4433 frankparker26@aol.com 2 2

Ellen Pikula 3505 Carol Ct
Yorktown Hgts, New York.     10598 (914) 260-8394 epikula@nyso.org 2A

David Ponterio 1 Morningview Court                                              
Amawalk, New York. 10501

914 261-4216 ponteriod@gmail.com 3 2

Diana Quinones 3304 Quinlan St.
Yorktown Heights, New York.     10598

914-302-7406
914-980-3032 quinones899@gmail.com 1A 1

Terry Rancier 5 Heritage Court
Stormville , New York.     12582

(845) 592-1425
845-222-0708 panasteach@aol.com 1A

Janice Rawlings P.O. Box 247
Nanuet , New York.     10954 914 882-8136 coachjr1@optonline.net 

janicerawlings3@icloud.com 1A 1

Pedro Reynoso 21 Jean Drive
Cortlandt Manor, New York.     10567

1914-788-1590
(917) 582-0591 mpkdkrey@optonline.net 2 2

Geoffrey Rhett 12 Oakdale Ave
New Rochelle, New York.     10801

914-843-8730
9148438730 Geoffreyrhett@gmail.com 3

Raymond Rosado 18 Merriam Place
Bronxville , New York.     10708 (914) 575-9851 rosador@optonline.net 2

Mark Ross 10 Nile St
Yonkers, New York.     10704

914-433-8064
9144338064

marc.ross50@icloud.com        
markross@pbi-usa.com 2

Brian Rubin 85 Alberstone Road
Scarsdale, New York.     10583 646-408-4454 brianrubin00@gmail.com 3

Steve Ryder 36 Emmett Terrace
New Rochelle, New York.     10805 914-555-1212 GWAYBAY@aol.com 1 2

Bob Saumell 1405 Windsor Lane
Brewster, New York.     10509 (845) 206-7509 bumbabob@aol.com 3
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Erika Schmid 260 Church Street Apt 3C4
White Plains, New York.     10603 (914) 400-9738 erikaschmid124@gmail.com 3

David Schneider 11 Van Buren Street
Pearl River, New York.     10965

845 735-8213
845-642-1658

davidspv@aol.com 
dschneider@sarahlawrence.edu 2A 2

Stephen Scott 9 North First Street
Cortlandt Manor, New York.     19567

9145551212
914-703-0229 SMS3@optonline.net 3

Philip Serraino 106 Nanyhagen Road                                           
Thornwood, New York. 10595 914-420-4430 hitman461@aol.com 3

Michael Shub 1717 Strawberry Road
Mohegan Lake, New York.     10547

914 528-1706
914 309-6087 the_skibum@hotmail.com 1

Kathryn Simoncini 1717 Strawberry Road
Mohegan Lake, New York.     10547 (914) 450-3233 kss814@hotmail.com 2

Beau Smith 13 Nassau Road Apt 4                                               
Yonkers, New York. 10710 914-882-7263 tcmaxson@hotmail.com 1A

Ralph Smith 448 Oscawana Lake Rd.
Putnam Valley, New York.     10579 (845) 641-9587 ralph1014smith@gmail.com 1A 1

Arthur Smith 179 Drake Av. Apt. 1B
New Rochelle, New York.     10805 646-784-2240 arti207@yahoo.com 1 2

Jesus Soto 1041 Pugley Ave #10F                                               
Bronx , New York 10472 (917) 991-9927 jesuscaboose@aol.com 2A 1

Bob Suhre 42 East Locust Ave
West Harrison, New York.     10604

914-948-9255
914-469-8163 gizmol31@aol.com 3A

Gerry Tannenbaum 55 Round Hill Road
Dobbs Ferry, New York.     10522

914-693-5514
914-815-0835 gitgoing@aol.com 3A

William Tierney 33 Davenport Ave Apt 2H
New Rochelle, New York.     10805 (914) 552-0959 WGTierney@yahoo.com 2A 1

Karen Valko 58 Albemarle Place
Yonkers, New York.     10701

914-969-0746
914-548-8108 karenvbmath16@yahoo.com 1A 1

Garrett Washington 155 Ferris Avenue
White Plains, New York.     10603 (914) 557-5113 Garrwash@aol.com 3 2

Julie Watts 155 Hobart Ave
Port Chester, New York.     10573

914 555-1234
617 930-1155 jwattsny@gmail.com 1A 1

George Wettje 859 Heritage Hills- Unit B                                         
Somers, New York. 10589

914-617-9514
845-661-1934 gwettje@gmail.com 3

Annie Wildgoose P.O. Box 267
Briacliff Manor, New York.     10510 (914) 629-8826 awildgo21@verizon.net 2 1

Desta Zabolotney 347 Langdon Avenue
Mount Vernon, New York.     10553 269 806-7758 dzabolotney@yahoo.com 2 2
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